10 & Over

Charlotte McVicker
Piper Pedron
Jessika Blair
Harrison Brown
Erin Page

Oliver Howes
Ryan Marchbank
Charlie Howes
Henry Tootell
Laura Mantell
Abbey Gray

Eme Zorzi

Bianca Cadee
Oscar Hatty
Pippy McClelland
Josh Appleton
Amelia Howes
Cooper Corrie
Mia McClelland
Myra Twist
Sunny La Ferlita

86
84
78
76
73
68
50
48
46
45
41
40
39
35
35
35
30
29
25
20
20

t Leader Board
Meet 2

9 & Under

Olivia Maloney
Ava Coombs
Chester Peng
Oliver Mackertich
Indiana Brown
Milla Gray
Fletcher Brown
Sophia Schillaci
Tom Price

Leon Cooper
Isacc Hatty
Neave Zorzi
Isabel Rodriguez
Majella Humberstone
Sophie Corbett
Maeve Hatty
Marina Morrison
Evie Gray

Parker Gray

Will Price

Riley Mikecz
Amelia Schiavello
Zoe Gunn

80
76
66
66
65
63
61
61
61
40
40
40
40
39
34
30
29
24
24
22
20
20
20



